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
fl oors, granite sink, tiled kitchen 

fl oor with island.

New half duplex- backs 
onto a green space! 9’ ceilings, 

maple cabinets, SS appliance 
package & granite island. 3 bdrms 

upstairs with walk in closet in 
master, & cheater door to bath.

Spacious bungalow with 
lots of quality features. Tile & 
hdwd, great room with gas FP, 

large island, kitchen with maple 
cabinets & corner pantry. Huge 
FR, in slab heat, heated garage.

Stunning bungalow on a pie lot! 
Backing treed reserve. This upscale 
home offers 3 bedrooms plus an 

offi ce on the main fl oor. Lots of tile 
and hardwood, open kitchen, great 

room with gas FP, superb media room 
& large family/games room. 

$269,900 $295,000
Backing onto green space. 

Attractive 2 storey. Gas fi replace 
and main fl oor offi ce and 

laundry. Deluxe master ensuite 
plus a ton of closet space. Deck, 

patio & garden. 

$395,000
Fully fi nished bungalow 

Spacious home with an oversize 
heated garage. Gas fi replace in 

living room, dual sinks in ensuite, 
walk in closet, and vinyl fenced 

yard with patio.

$385,000 $469,000 $514,900

YOURHOUSE

YOURHOME
Central Alberta’s Most Comprehensive 

Guide of Real Estate Listings

List with A Member Of List with A Member Of 
the Central Alberta the Central Alberta 

RealtorsRealtors R  Assocation  Assocation 
and Have Your Home Shown and Have Your Home Shown 

to Over to Over 34,000 Households34,000 Households  
in Central Albertain Central Alberta  

(Blackfalds, Innisfail, Lacombe, Penhold, (Blackfalds, Innisfail, Lacombe, Penhold, 
Red Deer & Sylvan lake)Red Deer & Sylvan lake)
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* Some conditions apply

Kevin Durling
Agent

Jamie Berg
Agent

The Durling GroupThe Durling Group

Cam Ondrik
Agent

Scott Wiber
Agent 

Debby Wells
Offi ce Administrator

Network 
Realty

403-346-8900

TEXT CODE TO 555-0000 
FOR PHOTOS & DETAILSFOR PHOTOS & DETAILS

$294,900 OR TRADE  TEXT: 3315
BLACKFALDS

- Falcon Homes new build
- 2 Storey, 3 Bedrooms, 3 Baths
-  Open concept kitchen/living area
- Master features walk-in closet & 

ensuite
-  Basement awaiting your personal 

touches

$254,900 OR TRADE
BLACKFALDS

- 2 Storey Townhouse, Brand New
- Fully fi nished, offering 4 bedrooms 

& 4 baths
- Dark stained cabinetry, newest in 

painting & tile trends
- Private fully landscaped yard, partially 

fenced

$254,900 OR TRADE
BLACKFALDS

- Townhouse, End Unit, No condo fees
- Built by Falcon Homes, Offers 3 

bedrooms, 3 baths
- Contemporary home
- West facing landscaped & partially 

fenced yard

$389,900 OR TRADE  TEXT: 3316
BLACKFALDS

- Brand new 2 storey home, built by 
Falcon Homes

- 1529 SqFt, 3 Bedrooms, 3 baths
- Contemporary home built with open fl oor plan
- Large bright windows adorn LR/kitchen area
- Design inspired kitchen offers ample 

amount of kitchen space

$384,900 OR TRADE  TEXT: 3311
BLACKFALDS

- Impressive modifi ed bi-level, 3 Bedrooms, 
2 Baths, 1260 SqFt

- Spacious open concept MF w/vaulted ceilings
- Kitchen offers stainless appliances, dark 

stained maple cabinets
-  Master is privately located above garage 

w/large walkin closet & 3pc ensuite

$159,900 OR TRADE  TEXT: 8341
SOUTH HILL 

- Apartment Condo, 866 SqFt, 2 Bedrooms, 
1 Bath

- Clean and bright! Underground parking
- Sunny, west facing deck
- Walking distance from shopping, & public 

transportation
- Close to hospital & downtown

CALL 403.347.9474 TODAY FOR DETAILS! 
* GST not included. Some restrictions apply. Rate quoted is for 1/8 page ad.

Are YOUR Advertising Dollars 
Getting Lost in the Shuffl e...?

If your business provides a service or product that 
would be of value to those buying or selling a home, 
you can advertise in the 

HAVE YOUR AD DELIVERED TO 32,000 HOUSEHOLDS 
EVERY WEEK FOR UNDER $75!!*

YOURHOUSE

YOURHOME
SERVICE DIRECTORY!
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bett.portelance@century21.ca
www.BettPortelance.com

Bett PortelanceBett Portelance 403-307-5581403-307-5581

HELPING YOU MAKE HELPING YOU MAKE 
THE RIGHT MOVETHE RIGHT MOVE

#435, 6 MICHENER BLVD

SIERRAS AT 
MICHENER
943 SQ FT 
CONDO

1 BDR, PLUS 
DEN, 2 BATH

HEATED 
UNDERGROUND 

PARKING119 KEITH CLOSE

SAT., FEB. 25 • 
2-4 PM 

981 SQ FT 
BUNGALOW

3BDR, 2 BATH

OPEN 

HOUSE

Michener Hill Condo #42Advantage Smarter, Bolder, Faster

Check for 21 Photos & Videos at www.ashachimiuk.com  
   www.Asha.Chimiuk.RealtyFanPage.com

$314,900

#8 Iron Wolf Court
In a quiet close in desirable Iron Wolf area is located 
this well designed bilevel. It features 3 bdrms & 2 baths 
on the MF & 2 bdrms & 1 bath open for development & 
already framed in the bsmt. Lge reversed pie shaped lot 
will accommodate all your needs. Garage, parking pad 
for that 5th wheel or trampoline. It is fully fenced & has a 
nice deck at the back. Call for details Today!

#141 Valley Ridge Estates 
Perfect location just 3 km north of Red Deer on 
C&E Trail! Located in nice acreage community 
Valley Ridge Estates. Former show home has a 
lots of unique features. It comes with 5 bedrooms, 
3 bathrooms and theatre room! There is 2 decks 
back and front, 3 poe garage and fenced back yard 
for small children or a dog. Circular paved driveway, 
curbs, over 150 trees were planted, call for details 
Today!

$729,900

AshaAsha
Chimiuk Chimiuk 

403•597•0795403•597•0795

28441 HWY 596
Beautiful acreage just minutes from Red Deer on the 
paved road! Located next to newer subdivision but 
private and peaceful at the same time. 2.08 Acres 
are surrounded with mature trees. You will find it very 
spacious. Each room in this house is extra sized! 
3 poe detached garage 3 storage sheds for those 
extras plus a green house. $15,000 cash back offered 
by seller towards renovations. Call for more details.

$675,000

51 Patterson Crescent
Location Location! Welcome to Pines! Perfect for 
investor or someone who would like to add some 
personal touches into the home! HUGE LOT 60x155, 
detached double garage, 3 bedrooms up and 2 
bathrooms and 2 bedrooms down plus roughed in 
bathroom. Basement is partly finished with a lots 
of possibilities. Updates include, freshly painted 
cabinets, Shingles, deck, some windows & doors.

$309,850

18 McKinlay Cresc., Lacombe
What a gem! In desirable Willow Ridge in Lacombe 
is located this good-looking home! Priced well for 
a quick sale! Ready to move in bi level is fully 
finished and has a double detached garage at the 
back. Full appliance package, shed plus long list of 
upgrades! U shaped kitchen with lots of counter 
space, perfect for those who love to cook. Call 
Today before someone else will buy it!

$319,500

4932-47 Street, Mirror, AB
Court of Queen’s Bench Foreclosure! Cute 
home located on a quiet street in Hamlet of 
Mirror! Large lot 75x120 is partially fenced 
and private! Home was built in 1915 has an 
addition, single detached garage and work 
shop at the back. Nicely set pup house with 
open floor plan, 2 bedrooms & one bathroom. 
Only pre qualified buyers. Call for details 
Today! 

$73,830

6307-69 Street
This double wide mobile is located on the edge 
of a mobile park on a larger, private rented lot. 
Built in 1975 had 3 bedrooms that were changed 
into 2 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms. Long list of 
renovations include: paint, flooring, Light fixtures, 
Kitchen, Bathroom, 2 wndows, eves, facia. It 
comes with covered deck, shed and small work 
shop. Call for details before this gem is gone!

$59,950

154 Ivany Close
On a quiet close.1824 sq.ft., 2 storey, fully fin’d, 
on a pie lot. Open concept main floor, large tiled 
entry way, large living room & modern kitchen. 
Quartz, island w/eating bar, upgraded cabinetry w/
elegant back splash, granite sink. Patio doors and 
a maintenance free deck. 3 bdrms & a large bonus 
room. Master suite w/ walk in closet, ensuite, dbl 
sinks, air tub, separate shower. Newly fin’d bsmt 
has rec room w/wet bar, bdmr, bath & storage.

$549,000

SOLDSOLD

Advantage

403-597-2871 • 403-598-2871 
www.century21.ca/derek.austin
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